Service Charge

Service Name
APP USSD
Account Opening Free Free
Initial Deposit N/A N/A
Minimum Balance N/A N/A
CashlIn Free Free
Add Money from Card Free N/A
Add Money in from AIB Bank Account | Free N/A
Cash Out from Islamic Wallet Agent 150% 1.8% or Tk 10 (Whichever is
Point Higher)
Cash Out from AIB Bank Branch 170 or Tk 5 (Whichever is ’I°./., or Tk 5 (Whichever is
Higher) Higher)
IW to IW Free 5 Taka
IW to AIB Account Free N/A
Transfer to Other Bank Account Tk 10.00 N/A
Credit Card Bill Payment Tk 10.00 N/A
Buy Airtime/Mobile Recharge Free Free
Merchant Payment Free Free
LankaBangla DPS Tk. 10.00 Tk. 10.00
LankaBangla LOAN EMI Tk. 10.00 Tk. 10.00

*Card Issuing Bank may impose charge separately for Add Money or/and Credit Card Bill Payment

Services

Utility Bills payment

Service Name

Service Charge

APP UssD
DESCO Prepaid & Postpaid Free Free
DPDC Prepaid & Postpaid Free Free
NESCO Prepaid & Postpaid Free Free
West Zone (WZPDCL) Postpaid Free Free
Dhaka WASA Free Free
Khhulna WASA Free Free
Rajshahi WASA Free Free
Jalajabad GAS Free Free
Bakhrabad GAS Free Free
Paschimanchal GAS Free Free
Karnaphuli GAS Free Free
BTCL Domain Free Free




BPDB Prepaid:

S/N

Transaction Amount

Convenience Charge

Remarks

Any Amount

1% of the transaction

amount.

Maximum convenience charge is BDT
25 (Taka Twenty-Five) each

transaction.

BREB (Palli Bidyut) Prepaid:

Item No. Description of Iltems Charge pays by customer
(include VAT & Taxes)

1. Bills Up to BDT 400.00 5

2. Bills from BDT 401.00 to 1500.00 10

3. Bills from BDT 1501.00 to 5000.00 15

4, Bills over BDT 5000.00 25




